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Basic features
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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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1. BERAMIE: FE - 90 - 250 V

M12x1 jAHIEEE, 5 &
1. FARANIE: iHiEeE

1. BERAMIE: 90 - 250 V

1. FARAMIE: 4 A

LB

EfEEE

—(EF MR — (B F A
ZOIRR IR AER,

1. FARAfIE: 300/min

-5...85°C
P67

P11
®6,5

Functional safety
B10d (EN ISO 13849-1)

Material
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Mechanical data

Number of switching positions
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Range/Distance
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1. FERAMIE: 40 m/min

1. FARAGIE: BSE 30.0

1. BARAGIE: 20N

1. BERAMIE: +0.002 mm
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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